

(NT : '000)	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020	2019	2018	2017	2016	2015
1	371,983	262,613	227,191	200,045	149,240	205,012	212,163	100,894	109,350	97,021
2	296,498	288,292	220,663	159,344	200,004	164,843	132,256	112,922	99,589	78,123
3	397,384	377,190	291,897	267,085	173,945	193,991	231,704	147,429	142,654	132,061
4	377,275	297,300	238,887	234,689	116,058	244,596	191,849	167,434	98,607	132,176
5	393,923	315,161	233,994	201,412	182,459	227,448	248,604	191,045	134,550	107,558
6	369,509	320,849	286,386	159,669	192,090	174,190	199,103	184,846	125,988	149,822
7	416,456	312,601	208,382	210,803	230,413	210,476	168,603	181,026	97,304	115,040
8	323,332	308,997	226,917	190,908	209,321	164,560	166,842	181,605	98,013	105,696
9	390,848	312,767	309,011	216,997	210,133	205,703	178,974	158,466	99,902	101,979
10	460,322	406,864	310,457	257,358	214,015	215,445	201,770	180,158	128,480	116,460
11	440,600	380,716	327,887	246,664	220,777	208,846	204,447	182,337	117,960	112,521
12	415,001	346,536	287,009	225,891	243,770	221,590	195,934	184,430	130,475	143,668
Total	4,653,130	3,929,887	3,168,680	2,570,866	2,342,227	2,436,700	2,332,247	1,972,592	1,382,871	1,392,126

★ All monthly sales revenues are denominated in thousands of New Taiwan Dollars.

★ All monthly sales revenues are unaudited figures and could differ from the audited results.

★ Revenue from Europe and Japan began in Q4 2016 and 2017.